Wine by the glass

Champagne

WAF—IL TS5 K-T35>

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs

IA4F—)L Bt

Ruinart, Rosé

Rosé

Yy b= FAR=TJLaLsvarv-Fy -y b—
Chateau de Beaupré Collection du Chateau
France — Provence / Grenache, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon

White

Hor)—7TJ0L T7—L B
Suntory From Farm Koshu
Japan — Yamanashi / Koshu

AR Y—=RY2T
Kanta Riesling
Australia — Adelaide Hills / Riesling

Yy b= FAR=TLaLyrarv-Fy-vb—
Chateau de Beaupré Collection du Chateau
France — Provence / Rolle, Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc

ORI -a3—Rb-T¥ILERALT
Central Coast Chardonnay Calera
U.S.A. — California / Chardonnay

Red

Y h)—20LI77—LRAAY b RJ—A
Suntory From Farm Muscat Bailey A
Japan — Yamanashi & Nagano / Muscat Bailey A, Merlot

FrYoT4 nNA=F-Yh=V)
Chianti Barone Ricasoli
Italy — Toscana / Sangiovese

oSN -a—R+-E/ -/JT—=)LALS
Central Coast Pinot Noir Calera
U.S.A. — California / Pinot Noir

Yy b= FAR=TLarsarv-kFy-Tvb—
Chateau de Beaupré Collection du Chateau
France — Provence / Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah

All prices are quoted in Japanese Yen, and Price inclusive of taxes and service charge.
AZa—DRTHEFTATERATRIESATE Y. REHEICERE - F—EAMSFEFEFLET,

Glass

4,900

6,200

2,500

2,200

2,800

3,300

5,000

2,200

2,800

3,300

5,000

Bottle

29,000

37,000

14,000

12,200

15,800

18,800

29,000

12,200

15,800

18,800

29,000



Cocktail Recommendation

O—XFILZEY 3,200

Seasonal Mimosa

Seasonal fresh juice, champagne

JUTFILA—=IL—XFILAYTIL 2,300

Non-alcoholic seasonal cocktail

Seasonal fresh juice, chardonnay, lemon&lime

Beer

Draft Beer Medium Large
330ml 570ml

THE & 2,100 3,500

Asahi Draft

WIAZER TLITFTLT IN— 2,200 3,600

KOHAKU YEBISU PREMIUM AMBER - Draft

Bottled Beer

E@mE—II 2,200

(R=)LIT—=IL/TF7AIT)

Crafted Minoh Beer

(Pale Ale / Weizen)

Non-alcoholic Beer

HYwyRO FLITFLT7ZILA—ILDY)— 1,700

Sapporo Premium Alcohol Free

THE FS4+E0 1,700

Asahi Dry Zero

All prices are quoted in Japanese Yen, and Price inclusive of taxes and service charge.
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Non-Alcoholic Wine

FI—)I¥oJ3> RISV 2,200
Pierre Zero Blanc de Blancs

T4 UTUR UNILER 2,000
Vintense Chardonnay

Y4 UTUR A)LO— 2,000
Vintense Merlot

Juice & Soft Drink

TJLwia s Pa—2R 2,100
Lo/ ZEHDITIL—Y)

Fresh Juice

(Orange/Seasonal Fruit)

gL—7Ya—RX FSUIUYTF 2,400
(ANLRBE/ D¥)LEx/ A)LA—)

Grape Juice Alain Milliat

(Cabernet Rosé / Chardonnay / Merlot)

FEALFTEVYS 7 bO—5 2,000
Ise Cardamon Craft Cola

aAha—S5/3ha3—5 -0 1,300
Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero

TELD D vy—I—)Lo1 FEO 1,800
Tosayama Ginger Ale 01 Dry

STy —I—) 1,300
Ginger Ale

HEEEBMLE &SA L 1,300

Kobe Kyoryuchi Lemon & Lime

All prices are quoted in Japanese Yen, and Price inclusive of taxes and service charge.
AZa—DRTHEFTATERATRIESATE Y. REHEICERE - F—EAMSFEFEFLET,



Mineral Water

Still

TOTINF

Acqua Panna
IET7Y

Evian

Sparkling

HyoRLT)—/
San Pellegrino
Ri)xT

Perrier

1 oD 7K

Sparkling Natural Mineral Water from YAMAZAKI

(1000ml) 2,500

(750ml) 2,500

(1000ml) 2,500

(750ml) 2,800

(83oml) 1,200

All prices are quoted in Japanese Yen, and Price inclusive of taxes and service charge.
AZa—DRTHEFTATERATRIESATE Y. REHEICERE - F—EAMSFEFEFLET,



