Wine by the glass

Champagne	Glass	Bottle
ルイナール ブラン・ド・ブラン Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs	4,900	29,000
ルイナール ロゼ Ruinart, Rosé	6,200	37,000
Rosé		
シャトード ボープレコレクション・ドゥ・シャトー Château de Beaupré Collection du Château France – Provence / Grenache, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon	2,500	14,000
White		
サントリー フロム ファーム 甲州 Suntory From Farm Koshu Japan – Yamanashi / Koshu	2,200	12,200
カンタ リースリング Kanta Riesling Australia – Adelaide Hills / Riesling	2,800	15,800
シャトード ボープレコレクション・ドゥ・シャトー Château de Beaupré Collection du Château France – Provence / Rolle, Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc	3,300	18,800
セントラル・コースト・シャルドネ カレラ Central Coast Chardonnay Calera U.S.A. – California / Chardonnay	5,000	29,000
Red		
サントリー フロム ファーム マスカット・ベリーA Suntory From Farm Muscat Bailey A Japan – Yamanashi & Nagano / Muscat Bailey A, Merlot	2,200	12,200
キャンティ バローネ・リカーゾリ Chianti Barone Ricasoli Italy – Toscana / Sangiovese	2,800	15,800
セントラル・コースト・ピノ・ノワール カレラ Central Coast Pinot Noir Calera U.S.A. – California / Pinot Noir	3,300	18,800
シャトード ボープレコレクション・ドゥ・シャトー Château de Beaupré Collection du Château France – Provence / Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah	5,000	29,000

Cocktail Recommendation

シーズナルミモザ Seasonal Mimosa Seasonal fresh juice, champagne	3,200
ノンアルコールシーズナルカクテル Non-alcoholic seasonal cocktail Seasonal fresh juice, chardonnay, lemon&lime	2,300

Beer

DCCI		
Draft Beer	Medium 330ml	Large 570ml
アサヒ 生 Asahi Draft	2,100	3,500
琥珀ヱビス プレミアムアンバー KOHAKU YEBISU PREMIUM AMBER - Draft	2,200	3,600
Bottled Beer		
箕面ビール (ペールエール / ヴァイツェン) Crafted Minoh Beer (Pale Ale / Weizen)		2,200
Non-alcoholic Beer		
サッポロ プレミアムアルコールフリー Sapporo Premium Alcohol Free		1,700
アサヒドライゼロ Asahi Dry Zero		1,700

Non-Alcoholic Wine

ピエールゼロブランドブラン Pierre Zero Blanc de Blancs	2,200
ヴィンテンス シャルドネ Vintense Chardonnay	2,000
ヴィンテンス メルロー Vintense Merlot	2,000

Juice & Soft Drink

フレッシュ・ジュース (オレンジ / 季節のフルーツ) Fresh Juice (Orange/Seasonal Fruit)	2,100
グレープジュース アランミリア (カベルネロゼ / シャルドネ / メルロー) Grape Juice Alain Milliat (Cabernet Rosé / Chardonnay / Merlot)	2,400
伊勢カルダモンクラフトコーラ Ise Cardamon Craft Cola	2,000
コカコーラ / コカコーラ・ゼロ Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero	1,300
土佐山ジンジャーエール 01 辛口 Tosayama Ginger Ale 01 Dry	1,800
ジンジャーエール Ginger Ale	1,300
神戸居留地レモン&ライム Kobe Kyoryuchi Lemon & Lime	1,300

Mineral Water

Still

Evian

アクアパンナ Acqua Panna (1000ml) 2,500

エビアン (750ml) 2,500

Sparkling

サンペレグリーノ (1000ml) 2,500

San Pellegrino

ペリエ (750ml) 2,800

Perrier

山崎の水 (330ml) 1,400

Sparkling Natural Mineral Water from YAMAZAKI